
LEAVELL COLLEGE 
IMPORTANT DATES FALL 2025  

 
Monday, August 18, 2024   First Day of Classes 
Monday, September 1, 2024  Labor Day (no classes) 
Thursday, September 25, 2025  Serve Day (no afternoon classes) 
October 13-17, 2025   Fall Break (no classes) 
November 24-28, 2025   Thanksgiving Break (no classes) 
Wednesday, December 3, 2024  Last Day of Classes 
December 4-10, 2025   Final Exam Week 
Friday, December 12, 2025   Leavell College Graduation 

 
 
 

LEAVELL COLLEGE 
FALL 2025 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 
LEAVELL COLLEGE 

Fall 2025 Final Examination Schedule 
December 4-10, 2025 

CLASS TIME EXAMINATION TIME 
12:30 p.m. Monday   2:00 p.m.      Monday, Dec. 8 
2:00 p.m.    Monday   2:00 p.m.      Monday, Dec.  8 
2:00 p.m.   Tuesday   2:00 p.m.      Tuesday, Dec. 9 
12:30 p.m. Wednesday   2:00 p.m.      Wednesday, Dec. 10 
2:00 p.m.    Wednesday 2:00 p.m.      Wednesday, Dec.  10 
2:00 p.m.   Thursday  2:00 p.m.      Thursday, Dec. 4 
  
8:00 a.m.    Monday/Wednesday  9:00 a.m.       Monday, Dec. 8 
9:30 a.m.    Monday/Wednesday  9:00 a.m.       Wednesday, Dec. 10 
8:00 a.m     Tuesday/Thursday 9:00 a.m.       Tuesday, Dec. 9 
9:30 a.m.    Tuesday/Thursday  9:00 a.m.       Thursday, Dec. 4 
12:30 p.m. Tuesday/Thursday   11:30 a.m.      Tuesday, Dec. 9   

 
Note:  Times in red indicate exam start times that differ from the regular class meeting 
start times.  Please ensure students are aware of the different start times.  These 
staggered start times allow students a break between exams. 
 
All internet, hybrid, mentoring, and intensive finals must be due by the end of 
Wednesday, December 10. 
  



LEAVELL COLLEGE 
IMPORTANT DATES SPRING 2026 

 
Tuesday, January 22, 2026   First Day of Classes 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026  Mardi Gras (no classes) 
Thursday, February 26, 2026  Serve Day (no afternoon classes) 
March 16-20, 2026    Spring Break (no classes) 
Wednesday, May 6, 2026   Last Day of Classes 
May 7-13, 2026    Final Exam Week 
Friday, May 15, 2026   Leavell College Graduation 
 
 
 

LEAVELL COLLEGE 
SPRING 2026 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 
LEAVELL COLLEGE 

Spring 2026 Final Examination Schedule 
May 7-13, 2025 

CLASS TIME EXAMINATION TIME 
12:30 p.m. Monday   2:00 p.m.      Monday, May 11 
2:00 p.m.    Monday   2:00 p.m.      Monday, May 11 
2:00 p.m.   Tuesday   2:00 p.m.      Tuesday, May 12 
12:30 p.m. Wednesday   2:00 p.m.      Wednesday, May 13 
2:00 p.m.    Wednesday 2:00 p.m.      Wednesday, May 13 
2:00 p.m.   Thursday  2:00 p.m.      Thursday, May 7 
  
8:00 a.m.    Monday/Wednesday  9:00 a.m.       Monday, May 11 
9:30 a.m.    Monday/Wednesday  9:00 a.m.       Wednesday, May 13 
8:00 a.m     Tuesday/Thursday 9:00 a.m.       Tuesday, May 12 
9:30 a.m.    Tuesday/Thursday  9:00 a.m.       Thursday, May7 
12:30 p.m. Tuesday/Thursday   11:30 a.m.      Tuesday, May 12 

 
Note:  Times in red indicate exam start times that differ from the regular class meeting 
start times.  Please ensure students are aware of the different start times.  These 
staggered start times allow students a break between exams. 
 
All internet, hybrid, mentoring, and intensive finals must be due by the end of 
Wednesday, May 13. 
  



LEAVELL COLLEGE 
IMPORTANT DATES SUMMER 2026 

 
Monday, May 25, 2026   First Day of Classes 
Friday, July 4, 2026    Independence Day (offices closed) 
Friday, July 24, 2026   Summer Final Exam Deadline 


